

RSANo. 320 of 2022

01.10.2024. Present: None.

Publication charges for service of LR's 4(a) and 4(b) amounting to Rs. 3000/- has been deposited in Accounts Branch of the Registry. Process fee for service of aforesaid LR's is awaited. Be awaited for two days.

List on 04.10.2024.

.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.10.2024.
(G.M)