

RSA No. 320 of 2022

14.10.2024 Present: Mr. Sanket Sakhiyan, Advocate for the appellant.

Though, publication charges have been deposited, however, process fee for service of proposed LR Nos. 4(a) & 4(b) is awaited. Process fee, if filed within two days, notice to proposed LR Nos. 4(a) & 4(b) in terms of order dated 13.06.2024 through publication in '*Amar Ujala*' be issued for 22.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.10.2024
(Vriti)