

RSA No. 320 of 2022

19.05.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents No.
4(a) & 4(b) are awaited. Let the same be awaited
for two weeks. Amended memo of parties is also
awaited.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.05.2025
(Shalini)